USULAN PEMBAYARAN HUTANG

ID

10

TANGGAL
USULAN

2025-05-01
2025-05-02
2025-05-03
2025-05-04
2025-05-05
2025-05-06
2025-05-07
2025-05-08
2025-05-09

2025-05-10

NOMOR

USULAN  VENDOR
SU-1 2
SU-2 2
SU-3 2
SU-4 2
SU-5 2
SU-6 2
SU-7 2
SU-8 2
SU-9 2
SU-10 2

JUMLAH

DIUSULKAN

TOTAL JUMLAH
DIRENCANAKAN
4500000
5500000
5000000
4500000
5500000
5000000
4500000
5500000
5000000
4500000

NAMA
BAGIAN
HUTANG
KUINA
LEORA
NINA
KUINA
LEORA
NINA
KUINA
LEORA
NINA

KUINA

TANGGAL
EVALUASI
2025-05-02
2025-05-03
2025-05-04
2025-05-05
2025-05-06
2025-05-07
2025-05-08
2025-05-09

NOMOR
EVALUASI
EU-1

EU-2

EU-3

EU-4

EU-5

EU-6

EU-7

EU-8

JUMLAH
VENDOR
DISETUJUI

2
2

TOTAL
NILAI
DISETUJUI
4600000
6100000
5500000
4600000
6100000
5500000
4600000

6100000

NAMA
PIMPINAN
KARINA
NINGNING
WINTER
KARINA
NINGNING
WINTER
KARINA

NINGNING

NAMA

BANK

BTN

BNI

BRI

BTN

BNI

BRI

10

lihat
lihat
lihat
lihat
lihat
lihat
lihat
lihat
lihat

lihat
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